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Fun Run Results - April 12, 1989

Place Time

1 09:32 Boggess Ed M 401.1 0
2 10:05 Baugh Mark M 727.3 16
3 10:37 Fulton Richard M 612 0

4 10:50 McComas David M 512 4
5 11:03 Foss Charles M 703 16

6 11:08 Nicholson Mark M 6
7 11:10 Nolan Tom M 664 0

8 11:13 Nelson Paul M 553.1 6

9 11:15 Winkert Thomas M 735.1 16
10 11:16 Barthelme Neal M 740.3 0
11 11:36 Hester Carlos M 0
12 11:37 Weiss Richard M 410 0
13 11:38 Quindlen Brian M 553.2 6
14 11:46 Lundquist Ray M 733.2 16
15 11:52 Davis Martin M 403 0
16 11:56 Bowles Ron M 050.0 2
16 11:56 Repetto Skip M 519.1 0
16 11:56 Birsa Brian M *DEP 0
19 11:58 Shuman Fred M 401.1 0
20 12:13 Plastine Robert M 519.5 4
20 12:13 Glubke Scott M 713.2 8
22 12:15 will John M 513 4
23 12:21 Creener Brian M 0
24 12:23 Miller Kevin M 0
25 12:25 Adam Ramsis M 408 15
26 12:26 Meatheringham Stephen M 680 0
27 12:30 Phillips Bob M 284.3 0
28 12:41 Reardon James - M 690.1 0
29 12:45 Gallun Joel M 733 16
30 12:47 Stephenson Simon M 671 0
31 12:48 Lutz Bob M 671 0
32 12:50 Tompkins Steven M 510.1 4
33 13:01 Miko Joseph M 728.4 0
34 13:03 Etchison Jim M 2
35 13:06 Coyle Steven M 513 10
35 13:06 Renbaum Jay M c/oLB 3
37 13:07 Siegel Gary M 540 0
38 13:12 Birsa Frank M 663.2 0
39 13:13 Kirwan Emil M 542 5
40 13:15 Jones Melanie F 247.1 4
41 13:18 Conrad Tony M 733.3 16
42 13:21 O’'Malley Jim M 553.1 6
43 13:22 Arnold G. Thomas M 613 0
44 13:28 Leibee Jack M 519.4 17
45 13:31 Yin Lo I M 682 0
46 13:32 Dell Greg M 553.1 6
46 13:32 Higgins R. Wayne M 611 0
48 13:33 Fink Dale M 553.1 6
49 13:34 Fung Edwin M 733.3 16
50 13:36 Nielsen Eric M 616 11
51 13:37 Voellmer George M 716.3 0

Last Name

First Name

Gender Code

Team
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Place Time Last Name First Name Gender Code Team
52 13:40 Taylor Thomas M 430 0
53 13:42 Summa Robert M 553.1 6
53 13:42 Deutschmann Julie F 554.1 0
55 13:45 Martin Todd M 408 15
56 13:47 Spuria John M 553.1 6
56 13:47 Sneiderman Gary M 741.3 10
56 13:47 Fischer Brian M 408 15
59 13:48 Bell Claude M 511 4
60 13:53 Dayish Frank M 284.5 0
61 13:57 Talcott Russ M 511 4
61 13:57 Parker Phillip M 519.4 17
63 13:58 Gramling Jeffrey M 512 4
64 13:59 Orbock David M 750.5 0
65 14:03 Fitzgerald Deric M 0
66 14:05 Brown Stephen M 311 10
66 14:05 Jones Jeffrey M 690.1 0
68 14:06 Ward Douglas M 553.1 6
69 14:07 Greville Ed M 17
70 14:10 Spiess Bob M 408 15
70 14:10 Nussbaum Jim M 17
72 14:11 Metzler John M 553.1 6
73 14:13 Neely Michael M 408 17
74 14:15 Kozu Toshiaki M 675 0
75 14:16 Spruill Darian M 0
76 14:17 McCumber Michael M 612 0
76 14:17 Fatig Michael M 519.1 4
78 14:19 Mantel Simon M 562.7 7
78 14:19 Espenak Fred M 693.1 0
80 14:20 Pulkkinen Ken M 440 0
80 14:20 Strang Robert M 554 0
80 14:20 Griffin George M 754.1 0
83 14:23 Kline Edward M 735.3 16
84 14:24 Chu Donald M 6
84 14:24 Miller Gordon M 511 4
86 14:25 Gross Brian M 611 0
87 14:27 Bichell John M 752.1 0
88 14:30 Gustafson Wayne M 513 4
89 14:31 Bindschadler Robert M 671 0
89 14:31 Bierbower Bill M 140 0
91 14:32 Lightsey Glenn M 712 0
91 14:32 Currin Joseph M 0
93 14:34 Tominovich John M 284.5 0
94 14:40 Rohrbaugh Dave M 6
95 14:42 Jones Phil M 543.0 5
95 14:42 Schmidt Bruce M 200.1 0
97 14:43 Foley Glenn M 512 4
98 14:44 Esfandiari Pashang M *DEP 0
99 14:46 Kelly John M 511.2 4
100 14:47 Schubert Siegfried M 611 0
101 14:48 VanLandingham Glenn M 313.1 9
101 14:48 Hembree Wayne M 480 0
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Place Time

103 14:50
104 14:51
105 14:53
105 14:53
107 14:54
108 14:57
108 14:57
110 14:59
111 15:01
112 15:02
113 15:04
114 15:05
115 15:10
116 15:13
117 15:15
118 15:16
118 15:16
120 15:18
120 15:18
120 15:18
123 15:21
124 15:22
125 15:24
126 15:26
127 15:29
127 15:29
129 15:30
130 15:31
131 15:32
131 15:32
133 15:33
134 15:34
135 15:37
136 15:38
137 15:39
138 15:41
139 15:42
140 15:43
141 15:46
141 15:46
143 15:49
143 15:49
145 15:50
146 15:52
147 15:53
147 15:53
149 15:54
150 15:55
151 15:56
151 15:56
153 15:57

Fun Run Results - April 12,

Last Name

Moore
Hoglund
Nakatsuka
Dent
Solomon
Esfandiari
Fenichel
Tseng
Chovitz
Watterson
Schweickart
Grubaugh
Koslosky
Jalota
Dilling
Koeppl
Samuelson
Parkinson
Moe

King
Mauser
Hoffman
Dew

Mayo
Hawley
Davis
Thieman
Brown
Lengenfelder
Skillman
Robinson
Wulfing
Boyle
Hughes
Michalik
Roark
Schwegmann
Black

Van Sant
McClellan
Sharpe
McCann
Weiss
Gietl
Maloney
Groner
Andrews
Thomas
Licata
Schatten
Chelluri

First Name

Donald
Jackie
Roy
Carolyn
Carl

Mary Ann

Louis
Gizu
Bernard
Michael
Rusty
Myron
Jack
Lalit
Roger
Alex
Robert
Claire
Rud

Joe
John
Craig
Howard
Louis
Eldon
Robert
James
Richard
Franz
William
Gregory
Anthony
Robert
Mark
John
Jim
Michael

Marcella

Tim
Michael
Deborah
Mary
Mike
Daniel
Michael
Heidi
Daniel
Charles
Jeremy
Kenneth
Sriram

1989

Gender Code
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632

602.6
514
401.1
512
520.9

SAR
540.0
732
733.1
511.1
660
635

693.2
671
408
633

511.1
693.2
210
631
633
STX
541.1
612
310.1
408
713
551
292.3
622
553.1
552
313.3
514
251

408
200.1
off
613
553.1
553
602.6
610.2
664

Team
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Place Time Last Name First Name Gender Code Team
154 15:58 Weikel Craig M c/oLB 30
155 15:59 Tram Tuan M 553.1 6
156 16:00 Ondrus Paul M 510 4
157 16:01 Jackman Charles M 616 11
158 16:02 Lebair William M 513 4
159 16:05 Klingensmith Michele F 6
160 16:06 Smith Carl M 400.6 8
161 16:12 Prettyman Jill F 2
162 16:13 Graf Charles M 542.7 5
163 16:17 Peterson Ralph M 602.9 0
164 16:20 Flanigan, Jr. Dennis M 613 0
165 16:21 Puffenberger Jana F c/oLB 3
166 16:22 Knoble Gordon M 564.1 0
167 16:24 Newlon Doug M 562.6 7
168 16:25 Drew Amy F 553.1 6
169 16:26 Cleveland David M 311.1 0
170 16:27 Skrabak Rosalie F 401 15
171 16:28 Harrison Russell M 732 1
172 16:30 Widenfeld Dorian M 733 0
173 16:33 Chernikoff Harry M 311 0
174 16:34 Posey Malcolm M 610 11
174 16:34 Butts Bradford M 543 5
176 16:35 Cowan Don M 440 0
176 16:35 Durback Gerard M 741.2 0
178 16:36 Fairfield Donald M 695 0
179 16:37 Chen C.K. M 0
180 16:39 Johnson Winslow M off 0
181 16:46 Guit Bill M 050.0 2
182 16:47 Robeson Bridget F 6
183 16:49 Brennan Dennis M 300 0
184 16:50 Bender Phil M 502 0
185 16:51 Tzeng Nigel M 401.1 0
186 16:53 Johnson Curtis M 212.1 0
186 16:53 Lowman Paul M 622 0
188 16:54 Chalmers Rob M 732.1 1
188 16:54 Clermont Brenda F 632 12
190 16:55 Boncyk Wayne M 675 0
190 16:55 Bowles Tiffany F 712.4 0
192 16:57 Dantzler Andrew M 717.4 0
192 16:57 Lane Jean F 705 8
194 16:58 Walter C. Meg F 611 0
194 16:58 Unger Glenn M 723 0
196 17:01 Paradis Tom M 400.6 8
197 17:07 Sabelhaus Phil M 400.6 8
197 17:07 McMillin Kathy F 0
199 17:09 Omidvar Kazem M 614 11
200 17:11 Hodge Jack M 270 7
201 17:13 Emmart Connie F 546 3
202 17:16 Kallmeyer Fred M 430 0
202 17:16 Lee Gregory M 735 0
204 17:19 Walker Greg M 611 0



Page No.
04/25/89

Place Time

204 17:19
206 17:20
207 17:21
208 17:22
208 17:22
210 17:23
211 17:25
212 17:28
212 17:28
214 17:30
215 17:33
216 17:34
217 17:36
217 17:36
219 17:38
220 17:41
221 17:44
222 17:45
222 17:45
224 17:48
225 17:50
226 17:51
227 17:52
227 17:52
229 17:53
230 17:54
231 17:55
231 17:55
233 17:57
234 17:58
235 18:03
235 18:03
237 18:04
238 18:05
239 18:06
240 18:07
241 18:11
242 18:14
242 18:14
244 18:16
245 18:19
245 18:19
247 18:21
248 18:23
248 18:23
250 18:24
251 18:25
252 18:26
253 18:27
254 18:30
254 18:30

Fun Run Results - April 12,

Last Name

Kim
Rosanova
Hasler
Hund
Quinn
Russell
Welsh, Jr.
Marrero
Blackwell
Walter
Westbrook
Rowton
Clement
Jones
McQueen
Boyle
Page
Blackwell
Oberright
Tveekrem
McCluer
Tatwadhia
Newman-Pape
Kilroy
Gutieriez
Obler
Griffin
Tascone
Bourne
Hamilton
Humphrey
Nishihama
Lecourt
Courtillet
Briggs
Vogenitz
Swanhart
Lorenz
Rackley
Donnelly
Rook
Grillo
Larsen
Brown
Middleton
Rosenberg
Hall
Carroll
Cornell
Roberts
Jacobs

First Name

Yong
Giulio
Fritz
Michael
David
Carol
Ralph
Noel
Jeffrey H.
Stephen
Michael
Shelley
Tom
Antonio
Jeffery
Charles
Tom
Gerald
John
June
Frank
Sukhdev
Nancy
Patrick
Adriana
Henry
Tom
Dominick
Joseph
Robert
Gene
Mash
Cindy
Deanna
Curley
Bill
Robert
Blake
Mike
Laurie
Walter
Anthony
David
Kimberly D.
Henry
Jean

Lisa
Suzanne
Cathy
Carl
George

(Dave)

1989

Gender Code

RN IRIRARRRRRMARRRRRRRMIMIRARRIRIRIRRANRRRIRINEIRRRE R

514
741.3
612

440
623
406
562.7
562.7
553.1
270.0
401.1
512
560
612
200
440
c/oLB
409
732.4
531.2
271.2
430
311.1
502
271
408
401.1
562.7
c/oLB
403
622
554
271

519
533
511.2
562.2
270
408
270
732.1
205.1
611
400.6
271
310
543
310.1

Team

0
10
0
2
0
0
8
0
7
6
7
0
4
0
0
0
0
3
0
1
0
7
0
0
0
7
7
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0
0
3
0
0
0
7
7
0
4
0
4
0
7
5
7
0
0
0
8
7
0
5
0
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256 18:
257 18:
258 18:
259 18:
259 18:
261 18:
262 18:
263 18:
264 18:
265 18:
266 19:
267 19:
268 19:
269 19:
270 19:
271 19:
272 19:
273 19:
274 19:
275 19:
276 19:
277 19:
278 19:
279 19:
280 19:
281 19:
282 19:
283 19:
284 19:
285 19:
286 19:
287 19:
288 19:
289 19:
290 19:
291 19:
292 19:
293 20:
294 20:
295 20:
295 20:
297 20:
298 20:
298 20:
+37
:46
:51
:59

300 20
301 20
302 20
303 20

304 21:
304 21:
306 21:

31
32
34
38
38
39
40
48
51
53
00
02
04
11
13
15
16
18
20
25
27
29
31
32
34
36
37
42
43
47
48
49
51
52
53
56
59
01
03
12
12
15
16
16

04
04
10

Fun Run Results - April 12,

Last Name

Peters
Kolos
Peterson
Fryer
Burzynski
Lee
Paoletta
Rattigan
Lambertson
Plotnick
Rhee
Enser
Akhavan
James
Zeigenfuss
Gaffney
Frost
Davis
Miller
Ridall
Healy
Squibb
Lacey
Dunham
Quinones
Maynard
O’Donnell
Stelmachowicz
Galia
Westbrook
Fulcher
Brown
Green
Chinnapongse
Scriba
Cleveland
Walch
Wall

Flynn
Smith
Silverman
Meetre

de Fainchtein
Sparacino
owings
Piterski
Kardatske
Pandelides
Roberts
Kekeisen
Martin

First Name

Dana
Diane
Karla
Cindy
Michael
Grace
Michael
Joan
Michael
Gregory
Kirk
Christopher
Reza
Dennis
Larry
Carmen
Joseph M.
George
Bill
Melanie
Michael
Darlene
Chuck
David
Omar
Nancy
Hugh
Mary

R. Jeff
Robert
Robert
David
Barry
Ron
Leroy
Virg
Carl
James
Karen
Philip T.
Joseph
Cathie
Rosalinda
Susan
Jan
Norman
Oowen
John
Nita
Amy
Pilar

1989

Gender Code
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313
553.1
152
564
711.3
514
553.1

564
732
270.1

271
511
232
553.1
050.0
410
553.2

286

550
732.3
670
515.2

270
270
705
562.7
270
311.1
271.5
408
313
313.2
270
720.1
440
690.1
632
284.2
512
430
563.3
430
*DEP
752.2
752.2

Team
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Place

307
308
309
310
311
312
312
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
322
324
324
326
327
328
329
330
330
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
346
348
349
350
351
352
353
353
355
356
357

Time

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24
24
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
:59
: 07

24
25

25:
25:
:25
:26
:26

25
25
25

25:
:39

25

25:

13
16
29
30
34
38
38
41
52
55
56
22
27
28
37
42
42
43
43
59
03
05
14
18
18
31
34
36
41
57
06
11
17
21
28
34
39
48
50
56
56

09
15

37

49

Fun Run Results - April 12,

Last Name

Ryan
Campbell
Stallings
Cripe
Pepin
Johns
Schell
Berger
Barnard
Brown
Earl
Gerner
Burton
Schmitt
Campbell
Garufi
Antonopulos
Brumberg
Henry
Gupta
Cole

Love
Rollins
Small
Crowley
Staples
Tarpley
Lin
Phenneger
Steinfurth
Greenstone
Reber
Rotella
Levy
Peterson
Taylor
Schlosser
Gross
Horne
Russell
Thomas
Lekebusch
Buckner
Miller
Schenk
Friedberg
Benavides
Brusslan
Blodget
Burrows
Centa

First Name

Joe
Charles E.
Gregory
Thomas
Tracy
Alan
Richard
Bob
Marjorie
Pamela
LaDonna
Lyn
Wilbur
Mark
David
Linda
Beth
Paul
Donald
Darshan K.
Frank
Bruce
Everdean
Dennis
Anne
Ernie
John
Meng-Chun
Milton
Jean-Marie
Reynold
Skip
Mariela
Harold
Jacki
Dave
Frank
Lynn
Robert
George
Paula
Dolf
Janice
Ron
Harry
Pat
Jeannette
Julie
Herb
Chandra
Alan

1989

Gender Code
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667.2
720.1
c/oLB
512.0
652.0
514

670
205.2
631
631
553.1
553.1
511.1
511
511.2
540
542.2
271.2
292
512
562.7
511.1
564.7
553.1
310.1
511.1

561
600
610
562.7
564

c/oLB
511
310.1
560.7
271.5
271.1
408
311.1
705
540
313.1
313
313.1
622
291
514.0

Team
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Place

358
359
360
361
361
363
364
365
365
367
368
369
370
370
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
378
380
380
382
383
384
385
386
386
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
395
397
398
398
400
401
401
403
404
405
406
407
407

Time

25:55
25:59
26:12
26:13
26:13
26:33
26:44
26:49
26:49
26:51
26:52
26:55
26:57
26:57
26:59
27:00
27:04
27:24
27:27
27:32
27:38
27:38
27:58
27:58
28:02
28:06
28:07
28:08
28:09
28:09
28:10
28:11
28:16
28:17
28:23
28:37
28:38
28:40
28:40
28:44
28:47
28:47
28:49
28:55
28:55
29:02
29:03
29:04
29:13
29:14
29:14

Fun Run Results - April 12,

Last Name

Milasuk-Ross
Dolby
Meader
Mazur
Johnson
Latzko
McClanahan
Ford
Chintala
Adams
Singh
Kotecki
Ferlazzo
Burgess
Joyner
Bartley
Mehta
Gehrels
Levy
Ransom
No Number
Painter
McCain
Snow
Quinn-House
Freeman
Shultz
Watson
Stoner
Griffith
Vargo
Jenkins
Carlisle
Goodman
Lee
Bolden
Vollmer
Bogert
Endres
Chu
Luquette
Chuppetta
Duignan
Bennett
Harrison
Shippey
Jarva
Koch
Alberg
Colony
Johnson

First Name

Joyce
Milena
Fred
Raymond
Barbara
Albert
Richard
Susan
Sarada
Cindi
Harmohindar
Carl
Kevin
Andre
Joseph
Deborah
Don
Neil
Kevin
Robert

Cathy
Tim

Tom
Colleen
Clyde
Dale
Wynn
Kathy
Gabriella
Barbara
Anita
Candace
Nancy
S. Yen
Beverly
Margo
John
Daniel
Huai-Pu
Rich
Sam
Charles
Mary
Joe
Edwin
Kathie
Bill
Arthur
Joe
Bert

Gender Code
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1989

500

050.

543
543
543

271.
724.
515.
401.
511.

271

724.
511.
724.

408
408

661

0

2
1
2
1
2

1
2
1

c/oLB

530.

560.
271.

271

703.
564.
.1

553

510.

703
501

703.
703.
532.
522.

313
685
290

684.

671
313

272.
.2
.2

271
542

4

7
4

3
6

1

W

1

c/oLB
c/oLB

271
271

271.
271.

313
674

Team

=
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Place

409
410
411
412
412
414
415
415
417
417
417
420
421
421
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
429
431
431
433
434
434
436
436
438
439
440
441
442
442
444
445
446
446
448
449
450
451
451
453
454
455
455
457
457
459

Time

29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
:23
<23
224

31
31
31

15
16
23
35
35
38
40
40
41
41
41
43
44
44
46
47
50
57
03
17
20
20
34
34
35
41
41
42
42
44
47
48
50
53
53
55
56
59
59
00
01
03
04
04
07
08
19
19

Fun Run Results - April 12,

Last Name

Thiero
Hinkal
Shaffer, Jr.
McNulty
Pendergrass
Downs
Gormley
Grieve
Lennon
Montgomery
Das

Krogman
Pardoe
Contractor
Hilsenrath
Kulwich
Ladd
Zimmerman
Gustafson
Levy

Molz
Hrybyk-Keith
Scagliarini
Fatig
Parikh
Liebrecht
Larson
Dudley
Harbaugh
Smith
Newsome
Weeks
Falkenhayn
Ishizuka
Weller
Prado

Redd

Scopin

Shoe

Salmon
Boquist
Schein
Douds
Maksimovich
Wolfrom
Owen

Faber
Fitzenreiter
Thompson
Drexler
Oliversen

First Name

Sarah
Sanford
Fred B.
Kathleen
Vicki
Darlene
Cathy
Susan
Matt
Elaine
Nora
Dennis
Paul
Abbas
Ernest
Carol
Paul
Robert
Carl
Cecelia
Mary Carol
Mary Pat
Tracy
Curtis
Link
Paula
Joanne
Carroll
Randy
Leslie
Penny.
Robert
Ed
Daisy
Nancy
Helen
Annamarie
Margarita
Mary Ellen
Ellen
Carol
Mary-Louise
Dave
Walter
Theresa
Jim

Alan
Dick
William
Mona

Ron

1989

Gender Code
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551
400.6
631
694
631
211.
272.
211.
310.
ret
310.1
530.4
562.7
270
616
253.1

HNN R

723

*DEP

253.1
253.1
553.1
510.1

564
510
510
510.3
553.1

510.1
408

543
543
543
543
632
632
634
408
271

510.1
408
692
711.1
684.9
684

Team
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Place Time

460 31:
461 31:
462 32:
462 32:
464 32:
465 32:
466 32:
:28
:28
:30
:31
:32
147

467 32
467 32
469 32
470 32
471 32
472 32

472 32:
474 32:
474 32:
476 32:
476 32:
478 32:
479 32:
480 32:
481 32:
482 32:
483 33:
484 33:
485 33:
486 33:
487 34:
488 34:
488 34:
490 34:
490 34:
492 34:
493 34:
493 34:
495 34:
496 34:
497 34:
497 34:
499 35:
500 35:
501 35:
502 35:
503 36:
503 36:
505 36:
506 36:
506 36:
508 36:
509 36:
510 39:

29
50
03
03
10
11
14

47
48
48
49
49
52
53
54
55
57
15
53
54
56
00
08
08
11
11
14
18
18
22
24
59
59
04
32
34
38
08
08
09
26
26
31
32
02

10

Fun Run Results - April 12,

Last Name

Evans
Mandl
Tingley
Smith

Oh
Mitchel
Scott
Fern
Lanning
Hatfield
Carra
Marechek
O’ Leary
Leyh
Herring

Seidenspinner

Gownley
Tom
Lightfoot
Hageman
Galligan
Hughes
Regan
Smith
Pena
Peslen
Sharpe
Kramer
Schemm
Chabot
Miller
Iannuzzi
Barlett
Ritter
Reece
Moreland
Phelps
Mannion
Casey
Schmidt
McGhee
Bock
Archer
Woodyear
Gatto
Mileo
Wilson
Hamby
Hilberg
Nguyen
Clark

First Name

Larry
Daniel
James S.
Rosanne
Gloria
Rob
Barbara
Edward
Joseph
Richard
Debra
Mary
Ron
Fred
Ellen
Kay
Barbara
Claudia
Patricia
Barbara
Nancy
Art
Bill
William
Betty
Cynthia
Bonnie
Dorene
Jae-Kyung
Richard
Karen
Rene
Tom
Sheila
Beverly
Pam
Chip
James
Carolyn
Rosemary
Sam
Nancy
Kyle
Woody
Richard
Tony
Robert
Kathleen
Robert
Hoan
William

1989

Gender Code

RRRMRIRERIRARIARIRZaamae R rrime 2R

682
511.2
690.1
633
313.3
731.3
408
271.2
562.7
c/oLB
540
c/oLB
731.4
731.4
430
200
543
564.2
514
511
511
514
408
611
272
611
611
700
611
723
261
723.2
514
553.2

703.3
409
703.2
400.6
543
247.1
400.6
705
513
271.2
513

c/oLB
c/oLB

Team
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Page No.
04/25/89

Place

511
512
512
514
515
515
515
515
515
520
520

Time

40:06
40:07
40:07
40:34
43:06
43:06
43:06
43:06
43:06
44:03
44:03
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Fun Run Results - April 12, 1989

Last Name

Hayner
Isham
Potter
Hayner
Tinker
Spohr
Ryan
Goins
Fay-Dombrowski
Garvey
Eisenberg

First Name

Clyde H.
Marie
Martha
Dawn M.
Otero
Cheryl
Barbara
Maria E.
Denise
Sean
Dave

Gender Code Team

M 050.0 2
F 510 4
F 519.1 4
F 415 2
F 230 0
F 271 7
F 271 7
F 272 .2 7
F 272 .2 7
M c/oLB 3
M c/oLB 3



